Enclosed Switch Fuses
  Enclosed Switch Fuses
Moeller’s range of enclosed switch fuses comes
complete with fully-rated fuses. Fully rated to AC23
suitable for distribution and motor loads, according to
BS EN 60947-3.
Enclosed Switch Fuses – Moeller
3-pole & Neutral · complete with fuses
EMS Reference AC23 415 V
Current (A) Part Number Enclosure Size Dimensions (mm)
 Width Height Depth
270-000011 20 ENCSWF/20TPN 1 180 215 135
270-000012 32 ENCSWF/32TPN 1 180 215 135
270-000013 63 ENCSW/F63TPN 2 270 300 150
270-000014 100 ENCSWF/100TPN 3 320 395 175
270-000015 160 ENCSWF/160TPN 3 320 395 175
270-000016 200 ENCSWF/200TPN 3 320 395 175
270-000017 250 ENCSWF/250TPN 4 450 600 275
270-000018 400 ENCSWF/400TPN 4 450 600 275
270-000019 630 ENCSWF/630TPN 5 550 750 300
270-000020 800 ENCSWF/800TPN 5 550 750 300
Enclosed Switch Fuses – EMS
3-pole & Neutral · complete with fuses
EMS Reference AC23 415 V
Current (A) Part Number Enclosure Size Dimensions (mm)
 Width Height Depth
270-000001 32 KVKE-PN32/ST/BS/IP55 1 300 300 150
270-000002 63 KVKE-PN63/ST/BS/IP55 2 300 400 150
270-000003 100 KVKE-PN100/ST/BS/IP55 2 300 400 150
270-000004 125 KVKE-PN125/ST/BS/IP55 2 300 400 150
270-000005 160 KVKE-PN160/ST/BS/IP55 2 300 400 150
270-000006 200 KVKE-PN200/ST/BS/IP55 3 400 500 200
270-000007 250 KVKE-PN250/ST/BS/IP55 3 400 500 200
270-000008 315 KVKE-PN315/ST/BS/IP55 4 400 600 200
270-000009 400 KVKE-PN400/ST/BS/IP55 4 400 600 200
270-000010 630 KVKE-PN630/ST/BS/IP55 5 600 800 300